

Corp. Off : Survey No. 314/3, SDA Compound,
Lasudia Mori, Dewas Naka, Indore - 452010 (M.P.)
Ph. : 0731- 4217800 Fax - 0731- 4217867
E-mail : info@groupsignet.com
Web : www.groupsignet.com
CIN No. : L51900MH1985PLC035202



Date: 6th July, 2021

To, The Secretary National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, BandraKurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051	To, The Corporate Relationship Department Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001
--	--

Ref: SIGNET INDUSTRIES LIMITED (ISIN: INE529F01035) BSE Scrip Code: 512131, NSE Symbol: SIGIND

Sub: Intimation of Publication of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021.

Dear Sir,

Please find attached herewith Audited Financial Results for quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021 published in Active Times and Mumbai Lakshdeep News Papers dated 2nd July, 2021.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,
Yours Faithfully,
For Signet Industries Limited

Preeti Singh
(Company Secretary)
M. No. A26118

SWASTI VINAYAKA SYNTHETICS LIMITED
 CIN NO: L99999MH1981PLC024041
 Regd. Office: 306, Tania Jogi Inl. Estate, J.R. Boricha Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai-400011.
 Tel.: 022 4344 3555; Fax: 022 2307 1511; Email: svinvestors@svygl.com

EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	545.98	619.28	1,440.79	2,116.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	111.06	22.62	200.29	191.20
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	111.06	22.62	200.29	191.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	65.06	(25.59)	154.29	142.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	24.75	(28.74)	41.62	(28.74)
6	Equity Share Capital	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	719.00	523.11	719.00	523.11
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	0.13	(0.08)	0.28	0.16

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.swastivinayaka.com

By order of the Board
 For Swasti Vinayaka Synthetics Ltd.
 Rajesh Poddar
 Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 29th June, 2021

KCD INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED
 (Formerly known as Ruchika Industries India Limited)
 CIN: L70100MH1985PLC031881
 Regd. Off.: 501, 5th Floor, Ruby Crescent Business Boulevard, Ashok Chakravarti Road, Kandivali (E), Mumbai-400101. Ph: 9137322030; Email: compliance@kcdindustries.com; Web: www.kcdindustries.com

Extracts of the statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended on 31st March 2021 (Amount in 'Lakhs' except EPS)

Sr No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	0.00	10.514	73.204
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(11.648)	(7.606)	2.636
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(11.648)	(7.606)	2.636
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(11.421)	(7.378)	2.023
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 5/- each)	100.000	100.000	100.000
6	Earnings per equity share			
	(a) Basic	(0.571)	(0.369)	0.101
	(b) Diluted	(0.571)	(0.369)	0.101

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Result for the quarter and year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.

Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board
 For KCD Industries India Limited
 (formerly known as Ruchika Industries India Limited)
 Sd/-
 Kavita Tyer
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Mumbai.
 Date: 30th June, 2021

SK International Export Limited
 Registered Office: 78, Ground, A2, Shah & Nihar Industrial Estate, Sitaram Jadhav Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai - 400013
 E MAIL - skaccounts@skinternational.in
 Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Year Ended 31st March, 2021 (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			
		Half year ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-21 Audited (I)	31-Mar-20 Audited (II)	31-Mar-21 Audited (IV)	31-Mar-20 Audited (V)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	312.94	181.47	494.41	871.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(180.75)	(0.82)	(181.56)	(62.13)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(154.07)	(0.82)	(154.88)	(46.78)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	(154.07)	(0.82)	(154.88)	(46.78)
5	Equity Share Capital	733.20	733.20	733.20	733.20
6	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of Previous accounting year			6.73	161.61
7	Earning Per Share of Rs. 10/- each for continued operations				
	(a) Basic	(2.10)	(0.01)	(2.11)	(0.64)
	(b) Diluted	(2.10)	(0.01)	(2.11)	(0.64)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges Website www.bseindia.com and Companies website www.skinternational.in

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For SK International Export Limited
 Sd/-
 Hitesh Sadh
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03055331

Place: Mumbai
 Date: June 28, 2021

PUBLIC NOTICE
TATA STEEL LIMITED
 Regd office: BOMBAY HOUSE, 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT, BOMBAY 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate for the under mentioned securities of the company has been lost/misaid and holder of the said securities / applicant has/have applied to the company to issue duplicate share certificate.

Any person who has claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the company at its registered office within 15 days from this date, else the company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate without further intimation.

NAME OF HOLDER: 1) Mrs. SHAMBHAVI PATIL
 2) Mrs. RAJANI NARENDRA SAVARKAR

Folio No.	No. Of Shares	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Numbers
S1S0192417	15	C03556239	797913788 - 797913802

PLACE: MUMBAI | DATE: 02-07-2021

PUBLIC NOTICE
 Mr. Dilip Pandharinath Waghmare, had lost H.D.F.C. Bank Repossession File No. RK00525168 dated 01/07/2021 from his residence address Veera Desai Road, Andheri West. Please note that if anybody misuse the said repossession file, the legal action shall be taken against that person.

Place: Mumbai Date: 02.07.2021



To advertise in this Section Call: Manoj Gandhi 9820639237

VJTF EDUSERVICES LIMITED
 CIN No. L80301MH1984PLC033922
 Regd. Office : Witty International School, Pawan Baug Road, Malad West, Mumbai-400064.
 Tel.: 61056800 / 01 / 02 Fax: 61056803 Email: vjtf@vjtf.com Website: www.vjtf.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Audited		Unaudited		Audited		Unaudited			
		Three months ended 31st March, 2021	Preceding three months ended 31st December, 2020	Corresponding three months ended 31st March, 2020	For the year ended 31st March, 2021	For the year ended 31st March, 2020	For the year ended 31st March, 2021	For the year ended 31st March, 2020			
1	Income										
	(a) Revenue from operations	140.35	112.85	333.53	500.90	1,452.95	500.90	1,452.95	500.90	1,452.95	500.90
	(b) Other income	114.54	98.73	149.93	407.78	410.71	407.78	410.71	407.78	410.71	407.78
	Total	254.89	211.58	483.46	908.68	1,863.66	908.68	1,863.66	908.68	1,863.66	908.68
2	Expenditure										
	(a) Employee benefits expense	189.02	71.33	133.91	406.54	535.45	406.53	535.45	406.53	535.45	406.53
	(b) Finance costs	120.95	123.45	166.07	489.55	696.18	485.89	696.18	485.89	696.18	485.89
	(c) Depreciation and amortisation expense	32.11	84.89	108.25	288.37	392.31	288.37	392.31	288.37	392.31	288.37
	(d) Other expenses	86.45	42.50	162.40	255.90	651.34	256.42	651.34	256.42	651.34	256.42
	Total	428.53	322.17	570.63	1,440.36	2,275.28	1,437.21	2,275.28	1,437.21	2,275.28	1,437.21
3	Loss for the period before tax and share of profit / (loss) of Associates/ Joint Ventures (1-2)	(173.64)	(110.59)	(87.17)	(531.68)	(411.62)	(528.53)	(411.62)	(528.53)	(411.62)	(528.53)
4	Share of profit / (loss) of Associates / Joint Ventures	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Loss for the period before tax (3+4)	(173.64)	(110.59)	(87.17)	(531.68)	(411.62)	(528.53)	(411.62)	(528.53)	(411.62)	(528.53)
6	Tax expense :										
	(1) Current tax	-	-	44.99	-	44.99	-	44.99	-	44.99	-
	(2) Deferred tax	0.84	(12.33)	36.89	(34.81)	1.31	(34.81)	1.31	(34.81)	1.31	(34.81)
7	Loss for the period (5-6)	(174.48)	(98.26)	(169.05)	(496.87)	(457.92)	(493.72)	(457.92)	(493.72)	(457.92)	(493.72)
8	Other Comprehensive Income										
	(a) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit and Loss:-										
	(i) Re-measurement of defined benefit plans	4.12	-	6.21	4.12	6.21	4.12	6.21	4.12	6.21	4.12
	(ii) Income tax relating to above items	(1.07)	-	(1.61)	(1.07)	(1.61)	(1.07)	(1.61)	(1.07)	(1.61)	(1.61)
	(b) (i) Items that will be reclassified to Profit and Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income tax relating to above items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Other Comprehensive Income (Net of tax) (a+b)	3.05	-	4.60	3.05	4.60	3.05	4.60	3.05	4.60	3.05
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (7+8)	(171.43)	(98.26)	(164.45)	(493.82)	(453.32)	(490.67)	(453.32)	(490.67)	(453.32)	(490.67)
10	Profit/(Loss) for the period attributable to:										
	Equity holders of the parent	(174.48)	(98.26)	(169.05)	(496.87)	(457.92)	(493.72)	(457.92)	(493.72)	(457.92)	(493.72)
	Non - Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	(0.36)	-	(0.36)	-	4.13
11	"Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to:"										
	Equity holders of the parent	(171.43)	(98.26)	(164.45)	(493.82)	(453.32)	(490.67)	(453.32)	(490.67)	(453.32)	(490.67)
	Non - Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	0.36	-	0.36	-	4.13
12	"Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)"	1,760.00	1,760.00	1,760.00	1,760.00	1,760.00	1,760.00	1,760.00	1,760.00	1,760.00	1,760.00
13	Other Equity	-	-	-	(435.66)	58.16	1,412.10	58.16	1,412.10	58.16	1,907.63
14	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (not unalised):										
	(a) Basic	(0.99)	(0.56)	(0.96)	(2.82)	(2.60)	(2.81)	(2.60)	(2.81)	(2.60)	(2.81)
	(b) Diluted	(0.99)	(0.56)	(0.96)	(2.82)	(2.60)	(2.81)	(2.60)	(2.81)	(2.60)	(2.81)

Notes: 1. Both the standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 30th June, 2021 and have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The reports of the Statutory Auditors are unmodified.

2. These financials have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

3. (a) Legal Disputes with Cerebra Infrastructure Trust (Registered AIF with SEBI) related to Mumbai and Udaipur School properties are sub judice with Hon'ble Bombay High Court. The Company has made detailed assessment of its impact on loans given of Rs. 513 Lakhs, guarantee given of Rs. 134.17 Lakhs and investment made of Rs. 482 Lakhs and based on the advice given by external legal counsel, no provision/adjustment has been considered necessary by the management with respect to the above matters in these standalone/consolidated annual financial results, considering the uncertainty relating to the outcome of the matters

(b) In view of the above, financial results for the period and year ended March 31, 2021 of VJTF Infrastructure Private Limited, an associate, are not available. This has no impact on the financial results of the group, as the carrying value of the investments in the associate is Nil (due to accounting of share of loss of an associate to the extent of investment value).

4 "The spread of COVID-19 has severely impacted businesses around the globe. In many countries, including India, there has been severe disruption to regular business operations due to lock-downs, travel bans, quarantines, social distancing and other emergency measures. Worldwide School operations are also affected during this COVID 19 pandemic and now school education is shifted to online platforms. However, two entry level grades i.e. Play Group and Nursery are not possible to function smoothly on online platforms. Therefore, it might not be possible to collect fees for these two grades for the academic year 2020-21. Besides, the transport/utility facility income is affected badly during this pandemic time Management has not recognized income from both entry level grades and transport/utility facility, resulting in revenue being significantly reduced. The Company/Group has made detailed assessment of its liquidity position for a period of at least one year from the date of quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 and has concluded that there are major impact on liquidity due to collections are reduced substantially for the current academic year 2020-21 and the same adjustments are recorded in the standalone/consolidated financial statements. Management believes that it has taken into account all the possible impact of known events till the date of approval of its financial statements arising from COVID-19 pandemic in the preparation of the stand-alone/ consolidated financial statements. The Company/Group will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions."

5 Current tax expense includes excess/ short provision of earlier period

6 The Company's main business is Education, accordingly, there are no separate reportable segments as per IND AS - 108 on "Operating Segments".

7 The figures for the last quarter are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date unaudited (Reviewed) figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial year.

8 The Indian Parliament has approved the code on Social security, 2020 ("the code") which, inter alia, deals with employee benefits during employment and post-employment and the same would be effective from 1st April, 2021. In view of this, the impact of the change, if any, will be assessed and recognised accordingly.

9 Figures pertaining to previous period/year have been regrouped/reclassified wherever found necessary to conform to current quarter's/year's presentation.

For VJTF EDUSERVICES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (Dr. Vinay Jain)
 Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 30th June, 2021

DNYANESHWAR CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.
 Add :- Pardi No. 33, Gaonthan, Nirmal Road, Village Sopara, Nalasopara (W), Taluka Vasai, Dist. Palghar

DEEMED CONVEYANCE NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the above Society has applied to this office for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following properties. The next hearing is kept before on 14/07/2021 at 2:00 PM.

M/s S. P. Construction, Shri. Ramesh Keshavlal Vaidya And Others those who have interest in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned below. Failure to submit any say, it shall be presumed that nobody has any objection and further action will be taken.

Description of the property -
 Village Sopara, Taluka-Vasai, Dist. Palghar

Pardi No.	Area
33	530.00 Sq. Mtr.

Place : Siddhivinayak Residency, Ganray Apartment, Near ISKCON Temple, Palghar (E), Tal. Dist. Palghar. Date : 29/06/2021

Sd/-
 (Digambar Hausare)
 Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar Co.Op. Societies, Palghar

Nageshwar Darshan Co-Op. Hsg. Society Ltd.
 Add:- Kapol Compound, Gopchar Pada, Virar (East), Taluka-Vasai, Dist-Palghar

DEEMED CONVEYANCE NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the above society has applied to this office for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following properties. The next hearing is kept on 14/07/2021 at 2.00 p.m.

Kapol Srvoday Trust Partner Bhaidas Dharnibhai Bhuta And Others those who have interest in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned below. Failure to submit any say, it shall be presumed that nobody has any objection and further action will be taken.

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY-
 Village Naringi, Taluka-Vasai, Dist-Palghar

Survey No.	Hissa No.	Area
Old S. No. 65	12 A	274.76 Sq. Mtr.
New S. No. 197		

Place : Siddhivinayak Residency, Ganray Apartment, Near ISKCON Temple, Palghar (E), Tal. Dist. Palghar Date : 30/06/2021

Sd/-
 (Digambar Hausare)
 Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar Co.op.Societies, Palghar

Prathamesh Complex Co-Op. Hsg. Society Ltd.
 Add:- Chakradhar Nagar, Village Nilemore, Nalasopara, Taluka-Vasai, Dist-Palghar

DEEMED CONVEYANCE NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the above society has applied to this office for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following properties. The next hearing is kept on 14/07/2021 at 2.00 p.m.

M/s. Prathamesh Corporation And Others those who have interest in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned below. Failure to submit any say, it shall be presumed that nobody has any objection and further action will be taken.

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY-
 Village Nilemore, Taluka-Vasai, Dist-Palghar

Survey No.	Plot No.	Area
115	181	528.00 Sq. Mtr.
115/116	182	512.00 Sq. Mtr.
Total Area		1040.00 Sq. Mtr.

Place : Siddhivinayak Residency, Ganray Apartment, Near ISKCON Temple, Palghar (E), Tal. Dist. Palghar Date : 29/06/2021

Sd/-
 (Digambar Hausare)
 Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar Co.op.Societies, Palghar

DEEMED CONVEYANCE PUBLIC NOTICE
Man Bhavan Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd.

Address:- Navagaon, Dombivai (E.), Tal-Kalyan, Dist Thane

Has applied to this office under section 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats (Regulation of the promotion of Construction, sale Management and Transfer) Act, 1963 for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following property. The next hearing is kept on 19/07/2021 at 4.00 p.m.

Respondents - 1) Shri. M. L. Bhaskar 2) Shri B. D. More 3) Smt. Devkibai Kisan Bhoir 4) Smt. Lilabai Krushna Vehale 5) Smt. Takkubai Harichandra Bhoir 6) Smt. Janabai Chintu Mhatre 7) Smt. Taiba Gajanan Gaikar and those who have interest in the said property may submit their written say at the time of hearing in the office mention at below address.

Due to present Covid-19 pandemic situation, you may submit written say on Email Id- ddr.tna@gmail.com, ddr.tna2@gmail.com

**Description of the Property-
 Mauje-Navagaon, Tal. Kalyan Dist - Thane**

Survey No.	Hissa No.	Plot No.	Area
Old 293	1 Paiki	-	597.00
322	9		Sq.Mtrs.
New 199	2		
207	9 Paiki		

Office of District Deputy Registrar, Co-op. Societies, Thane, First Floor, Gaondevi Vegetable Market, Thane (W), Dist-Thane
 Pin Code - 400 602, Tel:- 022 25331486 Date : 30/06/2021

Sd/-
 Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar Co-op. Societies, Thane

VEERHEALTH CARE LIMITED
Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kalbadevi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002.
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Year Ended 31st March, 2021

रोज वाचा है. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

सन्मित इन्फ्रा लिमिटेड
(पूर्वीची एशिया एन्ड अरब टेक्नॉलॉजीस लिमिटेड)
CIN: L710109MH2000PLC288648
नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ६०१, महिजा रोड, ६ वा मजला, एच व्ही रोड, खार (१), मुंबई.

KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED
CIN : L45400MH1981PLC025151
Regd Office: 7th Floor, Corporate Centre, Opp. Hotel Vits, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400059.
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2021

निरज सिमेंट स्ट्रक्चरल्स लिमिटेड
सीआयएन:१६११०एमएच११११०पीएलसी११४३७७
नॉंद. कार्यालय: निज हाऊस सुंद बाग, देवनार बस डेपोजवळ, देवनार, चेंबूर, मुंबई-४०००८८.
३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष

एलसिड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेड
सीआयएन: एल६५१९०एमएच११९१०पीएलसी०२५७७७०
नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ४१४, शाह नाहर (वरळी) इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, वी विंग, डॉ. ई. मोजेस रोड, वरळी, मुंबई-४०००१८.
३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता लेखापरिक्षित एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या अहवाल

क्रिधान इन्फ्रा लिमिटेड
नॉंद. कार्या.: २०३, जोशी चेंबर, अहमदाबाद स्ट्रीट, कर्नाक बंदर, मन्दिज (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००१८.
३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षाकरिता लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या अहवाल

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये एलसिड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेडकरीता सही/- वरुण वकील संचालक
डीआयएन:०९८८०५९

एस्के इंटरनॅशनल एक्सपोर्ट लिमिटेड
नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ७८, तळमजला, ए२, शाह अॅण्ड नाहर इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, सिताराम जाधव मार्ग, लोअर परळ, मुंबई-४०००१३.
ई-मेल:skaccounts@skinternational.in
३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षाकरिता एकमेव लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या अहवाल

SIGNET INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(The Irrigation House)
1003, Meadows Building, Sahar Plaza Complex, J B Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai, 400059
CIN No. : L51900MH1985PLC035202 E-mail : cpsreeth@grouppignet.com, www.grouppignet.com

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2021
S. No. Particulars
1. Total Income From Operations (Net) 27515.93 23663.66 19172.86 82881.23 88508.74
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) 541.00 437.96 189.99 1004.98 1713.16
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) 705.02 437.96 189.99 1169.00 1713.16
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Item) 594.77 702.20 45.03 1394.77 1179.23
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax) 583.95 703.08 43.57 1407.03 1183.38
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share) 2943.70 2943.70 2943.70 2943.70 2943.70
7. Earning per share (EPS) (A) Basic & Diluted (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/ each) 2.02 2.39 0.15 4.61 3.88
(B) Basic & Diluted (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/ each) 2.02 2.39 0.15 4.61 3.88